
PRICE LIST

THE OAKSMERE

WWW.THEOAKSMERE.COMEVENTS@THEOAKSMERE.COM

LUNCH 

DINNER 

12.-00-17.00

ROOM HIRE 

HIRE TIMES & INFO

£100

£250

PRIVATE DINING ROOM 

THE CHEF'S  PANTRY 

THE AVIARY 

OCTOBER TO APRIL  

THE CHEF’S  PANTRY 

THE AVIARY

MAY TO SEPTEMBER 

MON- THUR FRI  |SUN SATURDAY

£150

£350

£200

£450

£200

£300

£250

£400

£300

£500

17.-30-23.30

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE VISIT
SCAN THE QR CODE
OR 
VISIT WWW.THEOAKSMERE.COM

FOR BOOKING PLEASE EMAIL BELOW 


